
Deutsche Meisterschaften Männer 2009 Freistil

Ort Freiburg, 06.-08.03.2009

Klasse

Männer Freistil
21 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

66kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Marcel Fornoff

 TSV Gailbach (HES)

2  Saba Bolaghi
 RWG Mömbris/Königshofen (HES

3  Danny Hippchen

 ASV Hüttigweiler (SRL)

4  Marcus Breitschuh

 KAV "Mansfelder Land" (SAH)

5  Florian Schwarz

 ASV Nendingen (WTB)

6  Martin Daum

 KSV Seeheim (HES)

7  Sascha Büchner

 AC Goldbach (HES)

8  Felix Menzel

 1. Luckenwalder SC (BRB)

9  Steve Brylla

 AC Germ Artern (SAH)

10  Tobias Ketterer
 RKG Freiburg 2000 (SBD)

11  Ron Oehmig

 TV Aachen-Walheim (NRW)

12  Frederic Koch

 KSV Berghausen (NBD)

13  Mario Besold

 SV Johannis Nürnberg (BAY)

14  Simon Pilzweger

 AC Goldbach (HES)

15  Florian Fuchs
 ASV Pirmasens (PFZ)

16  Michael Knittel
 KG RSL 2000 (NBD)

17  Philipp Grosse

 TSV Benningen (WTB)

18  Kai Vögtlin

 WKG Weitenau-Wieslet (SBD)

19  Samet Dülger

 KSK Konkordia Neuss (NRW)

20  Rüdiger Kabus

 TUS Jena (THR)

21  Stephan Spengler

 1. Luckenwalder SC (BRB)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Felix Menzel (BRB-8)

2 Samet Dülger (NRW-19)

3 Kai Vögtlin (SBD-18)

3 Marcel Fornoff (HES-1)

5 Tobias Ketterer (SBD-10)

5 Sascha Büchner (HES-7)

7 Frederic Koch (NBD-12) 9 0 0 8 10

8 Philipp Grosse (WTB-17) 8 0 1 17 16

9 Rüdiger Kabus (THR-20) 4 0 0 4 14

10 Simon Pilzweger (HES-14) 3 0 0 4 8

11 Danny Hippchen (SRL-3) 3 0 0 2 6

12 Florian Schwarz (WTB-5) 1 0 0 5 8

13 Marcus Breitschuh (SAH-4) 1 0 0 2 2

14 Michael Knittel (NBD-16) 1 0 0 2 4

15 Saba Bolaghi (HES-2) 1 0 0 2 4

16 Ron Oehmig (NRW-11) 1 0 0 2 5

17 Steve Brylla (SAH-9) 1 0 0 2 6

18 Florian Fuchs (PFZ-15) 1 0 0 1 4

19 Mario Besold (BAY-13) 0 0 0 1 2

20 Stephan Spengler (BRB-21) 0 0 0 0 2

- Martin Daum (HES-6)
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